ALL RIGHTS DESCRIBED IN CHAPTER IV OF THE
COPYRIGHT, DESIGNS AND PATENTS ACT 1988
HAVE BEEN GENERALLY ASSERTED.

REVISION DATE

REV A: SHOP FRONT DESIGN REVISED. 18/06/2019

REV B: BRICKWORK SHOWS NON-BAGGED. 04,/03/2020

All rights described in chapter IV of the copyright, designs
and patents act 1988 have been generally asserted

Where any drawing is fo be read in conjunction with another,
including specialists, the fwo drawings shall be cross-checked
and any discrepancies reported to the architect before the
work is put in hand

All dimensions are in millimetres, all levels are in metres, unless
shown otherwise

Any discrepancies in dimensions or details on or between
these drawings/specifications should be drawn to the
attention of the boon brown and or the engineer in writing
for clarification

Drawing prepared solely for the use of client, as detailed in
fext box, and is not to be copied, lent or used by any third
party without written permission
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EXISTING MATERIALS KEY

X.01
X.02
X.03
X.04
X.05
X.06
X.07
X.08
X.09

Clay Tile Roof Covering
Slate Roof Covering
Stone Roof Covering
Bituminous Asphalt Felt
Painted Brickwork

Fair Faced Brickwork
Natural Stone Walling
Rubble Stone Walling
Render / Stucco

PROPOSED MATERIALS KEY

P.OT
P.02
P.03
P.04
P.05
P.06
P.07
P.08
P.09
P.10
P.11

Stone Panels

Brickwork Wallling - Stretcher Bond
Facing Brickwork - Stretcher Bond
Natural Stone Walling

Rendered Walling

Exposed Concrete Walling

Standing Seam / Flat Panel Zinc

Single Ply Membrane with Mopstick Rolls
Metal Framed Window / Door / Louvre
Timber Framed Window System
Timber paneling to match Shop Front

RECLAIMED MATERIALS KEY

R.OT
R.02

Reclaimed brickwork blended with new brick and bagged
Reclaimed stonework blended with new stone

NB : All external materials are subject to the approval of the Local
Authority Planning Department & the Project Architect

Site Extent at High West Street >

Site Extent at Widest Point

lboon brown
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Alvington 92 Albert Embankment T: 0207 4989158
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Project

Proposed Extensions & Alterations to
Dorset County Museum

Dorchester

Dorset

Client

Acheson Construction Limited

Drawing Title

Proposed South Facing Elevation
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